AirportLightingCompany
Airport Lighting Company   |   108 Fairgrounds Drive   |   Manlius, NY, USA 13104   |   (315) 682-6460   |   airportlightingcompany.com
[DS] L-801H and L-802H HBM 150-3 Heliport Rotating Beacons Rev 0An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Compliances
Certified to FAA L-801H AC 150/5345-12 (Current Edition); FAA L-802H AC 150/5345-12 (Current Edition);
and ICAO Annex 14, para 5.3.3
Application
These Hali-Brite beacons are designed for night operation as identification and location markers for heliports

	● International Shipping Volume: 48”x28”x25”
Standard Options Available
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L801H7116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801H7116M
120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I,
Military Heliport
L801H7125 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I
L801H7125H
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I,
Hospital Heliport
L801H7126 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801H7126H
220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I,
Hospital Heliport
L801H7216 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801H7216H
120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II,
Hospital Heliport
L801H7225 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II
L801H7225H
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II,
Hospital Heliport
L801H7226 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801H7226H
220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II,
Hospital Heliport
Note: 220-240 VAC products are single phase only
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
0200-0007 Ballast, 120/240 VAC, 60Hz
0600-0003 Belt
2300-0002 Motor Fuse, 1/2 amp
2300-0012 Lamp Fuse, 8 amp
3400-0125B Lamp, 150 watt
2800-0006 Lens, Clear
2800-0043 Lens, Green
2800-0025 Lens, Amber
2800-0010 Lens, Red
2800-0026 Lens, Split Beam
1500-0011 Lens Clip
Options
Part Number Description
L-801/802 T/T HBM 120 Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC
L-801/802 T/T HBM 240 Tell-tale Relay, 220-240 VAC
4200-0000 Tower Mounting Kit
L801/L802 HBM SS Stainless Steel Option